Undergraduate | Student Majors Declared

2022

Overall

Declaration
Status

Majors Declared

Degree-Seeking Undergraduates
Study Abroad Undergraduates

Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates

Undeclared

1 Major Declared
2 Majors Declared
3 Majors Declared

Of Study Abroad Undergraduates

Undeclared

1 Major Declared
2 Majors Declared
3 Majors Declared

Majors Declared (By Deg. Seek + St. Abr.)

At Bryn Mawr
At Haverford

Humanities
Natural Sciences
Social Sciences
Interdisciplinary
Independent

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

1402
61

779
518
105

796
761
35

213

254

253
61
15

Students with multiple declared majors are counted once for each
major in the Majors Declared section above.

96%
4%

56%

37%
7%
0%

2%
85%
13%

0%

100%
96%
4%

27%

32%

32%
8%
2%

Report Updated On | 1/10/2023



Undergraduate | Student Majors Declared 2022

Majors by At At
Division and Bryn Mawr Haverford
Department Humanities 201 12

Classical and Near Eastern Archaeology 10
Comparative Literature 1
East Asian Languages and Culture 9
English 59
Fine Arts (Haverford College Dept.) 5
French and Francophone Studies 13
German and German Studies 6
Greek, Latin, and Classical Studies 10
History 18 2
History of Art 17
Italian and Italian Studies 3
Linguistics (Tri-College Dept.) 17
Linguistics and Languages (Tri-College Dept.) 4
Music (Haverford College Dept.) 3
Philosophy 16 1
Religion (Haverford College Dept.) 1
Romance Languages 2
Russian 8
Spanish 8
Natural Sciences 244 10
Astronomy (Haverford College Dept.) 1
Astrophysics (Haverford College Dept.) 3
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 26
Biology 49 2
Chemistry 19
Computer Science 36 1
Geology 10
Mathematics 50 1
Neuroscience 36
Physics 18 2
Social Sciences 240 13
Anthropology 30 5
Economics 12 5
Growth and Structure of Cities 25
Political Science 40 3
Psychology 77
Sociology 56
Interdisciplinary 61
Environmental Studies (Bi-College Dept.) 26

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment Report Updated On | 1/10/2023



International Studies 35
Independent 15

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment Report Updated On | 1/10/2023



	Undergraduate Student Majors Declared 2022
	Overall
	Declaration Status
	Majors Declared
	Majors by Division and Department




