Undergraduate | Student Majors Declared

Overall	Degree-Seeking Undergraduates Study Abroad Undergraduates	1402 61	96% 4%
Declaration	Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates		
Status	Undeclared	779	56%
	1 Major Declared	518	37%
	2 Majors Declared	105	7%
	3 Majors Declared	0	0%
	Of Study Abroad Undergraduates		
	Undeclared	1	2%
	1 Major Declared	52	85%
	2 Majors Declared	8	13%
	3 Majors Declared	0	0%
Majors Declared	Majors Declared (By Deg. Seek + St. Abr.)	796	100%
	At Bryn Mawr	761	96%
	At Haverford	35	4%
	Humanities	213	27%
	Natural Sciences	254	32%
	Social Sciences	253	32%
	Interdisciplinary	61	8%
	Independent	15	2%

Students with multiple declared majors are counted once for each major in the Majors Declared section above.

Undergraduate | Student Majors Declared

Majors by Division and Department

	At Bryn Mawr	At Haverford
Humanities	201	12
Classical and Near Eastern Archaeology	10	
Comparative Literature	10	
East Asian Languages and Culture	9	
English	59	
Fine Arts (Haverford College Dept.)	0,7	5
French and Francophone Studies	13	
German and German Studies	6	
Greek, Latin, and Classical Studies	10	
History	18	2
History of Art	17	
Italian and Italian Studies	3	
Linguistics (Tri-College Dept.)	17	
Linguistics and Languages (Tri-College Dept.)	4	
Music (Haverford College Dept.)		3
Philosophy	16	1
Religion (Haverford College Dept.)		1
Romance Languages	2	
Russian	8	
Spanish	8	
Natural Sciences	244	10
Astronomy (Haverford College Dept.)		1
Astrophysics (Haverford College Dept.)		3
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	26	
Biology	49	2
Chemistry	19	
Computer Science	36	1
Geology	10	
Mathematics	50	1
Neuroscience	36	
Physics	18	2
Social Sciences	240	13
Anthropology	30	5
Economics	12	5
Growth and Structure of Cities	25	
Political Science	40	3
Psychology	77	
Sociology	56	
Interdisciplinary	61	
Environmental Studies (Bi-College Dept.)	26	

International Studies	35
Independent	15